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WEEK OF:      01/02/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BRAMMER, JANETT 080670  

2.  ADAMCZYK, STEPHEN V 347320  

3.  GARRETT, CYMAND R 408980  

4.  VIDAL, CARLOS D. 438430  

5.  KUIPERS, GARY JR. 504120  

6.  STANNISH, CHRISTOPHER 520700  

7.  SENKO, ZORYAN 527300  

8.  PALMUCCI, JOHN JR. 530110  

9.  BENJAMIN, ADRIAN 517830  

10.  OSTROSKI, EDWARD 545230  

11.  ANDERSON, JUSTIN 547486  

12.  GOLSON, VANESSA 547677  

13.  ISAYEV, KAMRAN 547273  

14.  CHAVIS, TYRIA 546905  

15.  DIENSTAG, STEVEN 546906  

16.  PATTERSON, ALSHAMIER 547143  

17.  VARGAS, BRIAN 547142  

18.  MELENDEZ, HENRY 547130  
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WEEK OF:    01/09/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  THORNTON, BARRY 450040  

2.  LEVERETTE, REGINA V 456970 IQ 

3.  GREENE, BRANDON 486510  

4.  TERRELL, TERRENCE L. 495640  

5.  CABALLERO, JASON 499450  

6.  KUIPERS, GARY JR. 504120  

7.  STANNISH, CHRISTOPHER 520700  

8.  SENKO, ZORYAN 527300  

9.  PALMUCCI, JOHN JR. 530110  

10.  MOSCHETTI, ALBERT JR. 528670  

11.  PFEIFFER, WILLIAM 542214  

12.  NAPIER, THOMAS C 542883  

13.  MONAHAN, KEVIN 543780  

14.  SONNY, JASON 546994  

15.  SMITH, CAMERON (DESHAWN) 547487  

16.  HAYDEN, JOHN 548980  

17.  MEDITZ, GREGORY 548959  

18.  PRESTON, NITIA 548972  

19.  LYONS-HOLIDAY, TYANA 549276  

20.  DEMARCELLO, ANTHONY 549260  

21.  ORELLANO, HECTOR 548245  

22.  WADE, SHAKEEMAH 547779  

23.  THOMAS, MARIAH 548537  

24.  GOLSON, VANESSA 547677  
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WEEK OF:     01/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ODOM, LAWRENCE JR 349570  

2.  FEDROFF, JOSEPH M 371020  

3.  EDWARDS, URICA V 354610  

4.  WHITAKER, CLIFFORD E 400690  

5.  BRUNERT, RAYMOND P 373990  

6.  LEVERETTE, REGINA V 456970 IQ 

7.  HILL, CLEON 473600  

8.  VERDES, DIEGO 522930  

9.  VASQUEZ, JESSICA 527360  

10.  DOLLAR, RASHEEDAH 542875  

11.  ATKINSON, PATRICK 543185  

12.  TAGLIAVIA, PETER 544607  

13.  FARKAS, STEVEN 546987  

14.  COOPER, FRANCES 546996  

15.  BATTLE, CHRIS 544084  

16.  YOUNG, LATAYSA 547278  

17.  MCCLOSKY, JOHN 548247  

18.  AZIZ, JOSEF 548539  

19.  PHILLIPS, DEVON 546266  

20.  COLES, TIFFANIE 543248  

21.  METELSKI, KYLE 546621  

22.  MUTHIKUL, BENJAMIN 546620  

23.  RHODES, RODRICK  548780  

24.  DOHERTY, JOSIAH 548967  
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WEEK OF: 1/23/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  FATAGATI, DOMINIC 503980  

2.  DICARLO, GABRIELLA 545582  

3.  WANZOR, WAYNE 547276  

4.  STOKES, MARK  547776  

5.  WADE, SHAKEEMAH  547779  

6.  DENNIS, CHELSEA  547804  

7.  DAVIS, GREGORY  547775  

8.  GRACESQUI, KRYSTAL 547797  

9.  LAUDERDALE, ASHLEY 547808  

10.  FRANCIS, SHARISSE  547801  

11.  MACHERET, DANIEL  547782  

12.  CONNOLLY, MICHAEL (DICE) 547777  

13.  RENFURM, SJOMARA (MARA) 547780  

14.  DIXON, NATALEE 547817  

15.  COX, ANTHONY  547785  

16.  MORGAN, TYNAAH (TONYA) 547783  

17.  AGUIRRE, DANIELLE 543994  

18.  ALBUQUERQUE, JOHNNY 545821  

19.  MITCHELL, JEFFREY 546023  

20.  KRISTON, WILLIAM 548516  

21.  CRISTI, KEVIN 548491  

22.  NARCISSE, DAVID 548486  

23.  ROBINSON, JADE 548487  

24.  LANE, ASHLEY 548542  
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Week OF:    01/30/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  KORMAN, SETH 470930  

2.  DOVER, CLYDE 547653  

3.  TIERNEY, MICHAEL 547677  

4.  THOMAS, MEWIN (MEVIN) 547655  

5.  MEDINA, YASMEEN 431010  

6.  CURETON, RASHEERAH 547962  

7.  FLEURISSAINT, CARL 547970  

8.  MCQUEEN-BULLOCK, JUANISHA 547965  

9.  NEWELL, DARIUS 547966  

10.  NIELSEN, DAVID 547954  

11.  RUIZ, JOSE 547951  

12.  CAPERS, SEVELEE (SEV) 548255  

13.  BULLOCK, ANTON 548244  

14.  MOORE, MELTICE (MEL) 548255  

15.  GOOLSBY, EBONY 548259  

16.  HOLMES, ROBERTA 548253  

17.  SPINNER, LEE 548258  

18.  FARRELL, JOY 548248  

19.  LIEGEL, MICHAEL 548274  

20.  CLARK, THOMAS 548254  

21.  BAGINSKI, JAMES 548246  

22.  JONES, CELESTE 548270  

23.  WILKES, REGGIE 548252  

24.  SOLOMON, KASEAME (KAS) 548271  
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WEEK OF:      02/06/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  LAVERGNE, STEVEN 410480  

2.  LEISSLER, KENNETH 428420  

3.  ELDER, GREII C 429670  

4.  STEAN, JOHN W. 468060  

5.  FATAGATI, DOMINIC 503980  

6.  KOCH, RALF 530160  

7.  PARIS, JOHN 536150  

8.  ROBAYO, CHRISTIAN 542887  

9.  RULLAN, JAIME 545243  

10.  NEWBY, SHAKIRA 546992  

11.  RIZZO, FRANK 546985  

12.  TOLLERSON, CARL 546982  

13.  SMITH, LEROY JR. 546995  

14.  JAMES, TARA 547268  

15.  HIGH, HASAN 547263  

16.  HINDS, JOHN 547460  

17.  MCDONALD, CARA 547458  

18.  LYNCH, DEVON 547493  

19.  BENTHALL, TONIESHA 547472  

20.  JEAN-PHILIPPE, CLIFTON 547481  

21.  MYERS, JASON 547490  

22.  VELEZ, APOLINAR (ALEXIS) 547484  

23.  MELO, FABIAN 547459  

24.  MANNING, SHANA 547534  
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WEEK OF:      02/13/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  WOODS, DESMOND L 291620  

2.  FIELD, KEVIN 427140  

3.  MANJARRES, BORIS 433590  

4.  TIBUS, CHARLES 438430  

5.  CARTY, HOWARD 455100  

6.  VIDORETO, SILVIA 504010  

7.  BROUTON, PETER 542230  

8.  BURKERT, SEAN 543648  

9.  RIZZO, FRANK 546985  

10.  MCLEMORE, JERREL S. 545365  

11.  LAKERAJ, DEOLALL (MIKE) 545477  

12.  BROOKS, SHANTELLE 545628  

13.  HERMAN, MATTHEW 547149  

14.  AURIGEMMA, ANNETTE 547139  

15.  MASON, AYANNA 547133  

16.  COLLAZO, LUIS M. 547136  

17.  SAGESE, AMERICO 547128  

18.  BARBER, TIFFANY 547134  

19.  BURKERT, SEAN 543648  

20.  RIZZO, FRANK 546985  

21.  NEAL, FATIMAH 547281  

22.  HAZELWOOD, IVONNA 547275  

23.  BROWN, CAPRICE 547274  

24.  ANDERSON, DARRELL 547270  
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WEEK OF:      2/20/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  REYNOLDS, ANTOINE A 357650  

2.  FELLNER, DAVID 384890  

3.  MIICK, ARTHUR J 407960  

4.  ROSE, PAUL 427260  

5.  MANJARRES, BORIS 433590  

6.  BOOKER, SHERRONNA 444490  

7.  MONCREASE, ZENOLA 455130  

8.  LEVERETTE, REGINA V 456970 IQ 

9.  ACCARDI, ANTHONY 484040  

10.  PETRILLO, JOSEPH C. 495550  

11.  STARK, GUILLERMO J. 499460  

12.  RIEBESELL, KEVIN W 501940  

13.  HAGEN, JONATHAN 543783  

14.  BURKERT, SEAN 543648  

15.  HALL, JON 546230  

16.  CARULLO, ANTHONY 546620  

17.  SMITH, TAMIRAH 546613  

18.  CHACKO, VARUGHESE 546605  

19.  HILLAS, VANESSA 546616  

20.  SHAW, ROBERT 3RD 546907  

21.  SIDIBE, SAMORA 546911  

22.  GOODING, DOMINIQUE 546982  

23.  DENNY, ANDREA 545613  

24.  HOUSTON, MICHAEL 546900  
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WEEK OF:      02/27/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BURKERT, STEPHEN J 096040  

2.  CIFFO, RUSSELL M 402310  

3.  MIICK, ARTHUR J 407960  

4.  HOLLOWAY, CASSANDRA 413540  

5.  BERES, LUCIAN 444580  

6.  ANTHONY, KAREEM 450060  

7.  LEVERETTE, REGINA V 456970 IQ 

8.  HILL, CLEON 473600  

9.  PETKOV, DENNIS J. 475380  

10.  STANNISH, CHRISTOPHER 520700  

11.  SULLIVAN, MARY ANN (BAUER) 530060  

12.  HIGGS, JAIME 452850  

13.  REYES, JENNICA 542515  

14.  GONZALEZ, JONATHAN 545564  

15.  MITCHELL, DWAYNE 545557  

16.  DANDRIDGE, JAVAR 545569  

17.  BRAVO, JONATHAN 545563  

18.  DAUGHERTY IV, EDMOND 545177  

19.  MURCHISON, BRANDON 546250  

20.  RODRIGUEZ-PARKER, AUREA 546260  

21.  WILLIAMS, TESHAWN 546256  

22.  LANE, SHAUN 544037  

23.  WEBB, SAMANTHA 545067  

24.  LYONS, KRISTIAN T. 544397  
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WEEK OF:      03/06/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SCHAB, LEONARD A 049980  

2.  BURKERT, STEPHEN J 096040  

3.  ADAMCZYK, STEPHEN V 347320  

4.  SWEAT, CHARNITA R. 403840  

5.  RINN, PATRICK 490210  

6.  EMOGENE, DONALD 530040  

7.  REYES, JENNICA 542515  

8.  CIVIL, RALPH 542520  

9.  HULME, JOHN H.3RD (SON) 542886  

10.  CHECO, FRANK 527030  

11.  MASON, ANTWAN 544035  

12.  ANKUMAH, RAMBLE 545558  

13.  JENKINS, ZAYN 545578  

14.  ALEXIS, ANDRE 545560  

15.  FRAZIER, BLANCHE 545559  

16.  HAYES, ALEC 545579  

17.  VANGLAHN, DANIEL 545870  

18.  DELACRUZ, MATHEW 545883  

19.  ANDRADE, SANDRA 545880  

20.  GERARDI, CARMINE 545872  

21.  STROHMEYER, BILL 545879  

22.  CORDERO, ROBERT K 545239  

23.  MCRINEY, INKANATA (NATA) 545244  

24.  JOSEPH, LONET 545240  
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WEEK OF:      03/13/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SMITH, JOSEPH A 049320  

2.  BURKERT, STEPHEN J 096040  

3.  ALI, MILES (MCCOY) 096930  

4.  HAYES, DANIEL T 098310  

5.  CHAPARRO, EDWARD 346390  

6.  WOODS, DESMOND L 291620  

7.  BURKERT, TIMOTHY 063920  

8.  CAMMALLERI, ALDO JR. 360730  

9.  HUMPHREY, THOMAS 448510  

10.  RINN, PATRICK 490210  

11.  TERRELL, TERRENCE L. 495640  

12.  PETRILLO, JOSEPH C. 495550  

13.  CABALLERO, JASON 499450  

14.  LEONARD, WILLIAM 507930  

15.  NEAL-COIRO, LESLIE R 520780  

16.  BOHANNON, BRIAN 542516  

17.  HULME, JOHN H.3RD (SON) 542886  

18.  NAPIER, THOMAS C 542883  

19.  CHECO, FRANK 527030  

20.  CRAWFORD, SAMEERAH B 545235  

21.  CUNHA, BETSY 545246 IQ 

22.  WRIGHT, LAKESHA T 545234  

23.  BALDWIN, DAVID E. JR. 545237  

24.  WILLIAMS, SHARIF D 545238  
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WEEK OF:      03/20/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BURKERT, STEPHEN J 096040  

2.  RUSSO, ANTHONY J JR 347330  

3.  WOODS, DESMOND L 291620  

4.  DAVIS, JOHN 415470  

5.  TILLAR, LARONE 425830  

6.  BRYANT, JB 437320  

7.  HUMPHREY, THOMAS 448510  

8.  BROWNE, SHELDON 479780  

9.  LEONARD, WILLIAM 507930  

10.  CATALBAS, OMER 522560  

11.  MEDINA, KHRISTIAN 543791  

12.  TASTE, ANTHONY 525800  

13.  FENELUS, EMERLIN 538960  

14.  HERNAIZ, ALNISA 544925  

15.  SUTER, TRAVIS 544930  

16.  MIRANDA, AVERY 544929  

17.  HARRIS, ALIKA 544929  

18.  FREUDENBERGER, MATTHEW 544926  

19.  ENEMUO, OBI 544922  

20.  STYLER, DAVID 544915  

21.  JACKSON, RAHSAAN (RAH) 544928  

22.  OHANIAN, JOHN V 533540  

23.  LOVETT, MICHAEL JR. 545242  

24.  SIMON, JOSEPH 543920  
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WEEK OF:      03/27/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ROJAS, FRANKLIN L  96370  

2.  GARRETT, CYMAND R 408980  

3.  BATTISTA, JAMES JR. 412470  

4.  HUMPHREY, THOMAS 448510  

5.  RHODES, DEEDEE R 453100  

6.  WAHEED, WARITH 468140  

7.  SMITH, MARQUIS E. 472820  

8.  PARIS, JOHN 536150  

9.  TASTE, ANTHONY 525800  

10.  LUNDEN, ROBERT 542356  

11.  WHEELER, DANIEL 542991  

12.  SHEPARD, NATHANIEL 544122  

13.  FENELUS, EMERLIN 538960  

14.  REDDING, JARET 544335  

15.  PEPE, STEVEN 544330  

16.  WASHINGTON, TASHANNA 544336  

17.  SOMMERS, BRANDON 544337  

18.  SLOOTMAKER, JOHN 544331  

19.  CLARK, KEVIN 544609  

20.  EUSTACHE, JEAN 544618  

21.  CALLIS, LEONARD JR 544608  

22.  JENKINS, JARED 544615  

23.  COMPITELLO, CATHERINE 544611  

24.  PEREZ, CHRISTIAN 544115  
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WEEK OF:      04/03/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  LEMOS, NORBERTO 080730  

2.  ACOSTA, H. DAVID 080800 IQ 

3.  NIEVES, ANGEL L 357240  

4.  MORGAN, JOSEPH 373320  

5.  WILLIAMS, TERENCE 393980  

6.  LAVERGNE, STEVEN 410480  

7.  RODRIGUEZ, NOEL 412540  

8.  RICHARDSON, LILLIAN 445560  

9.  MEANY, SEAN M. 501860  

10.  VIDORETO, SILVIA 504010  

11.  JONES, DEMETRIUS B. 505980  

12.  WACHENHEIM, RICHARD J. JR. 506020  

13.  HOCKETT, CARNEL 509870  

14.  SMITH, KAREN 518540  

15.  DIGAETANO, JOSEPH 521200  

16.  JEANTY, LORDSON 438010  

17.  CIVIL, RALPH 542520  

18.  FORKE, KEEGAN 542526  

19.  BURESH, JOHN 542517  

20.  KING, JANAE 498060 IQ 

21.  BISSIO, LUIS 543790  

22.  LUNDEN, ROBERT 542356  

23.  WHEELER, DANIEL 542991  

24.  SIEHL, VINCENT M. (SON) 544118  
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WEEK OF:      04/10/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  LEWIS, WINSTON P 048350  

2.  ABDUL-SHAKUR, NAZIH 095110  

3.  RYAN, JEFFERY R. 081110  

4.  FORAN, THOMAS E, 3RD 347210  

5.  REYNOLDS, ANTOINE A 357650  

6.  NIEVES, ANGEL L 357240  

7.  ROYSTER, JAMES (NICK) 377830  

8.  GONG, FRED 377980  

9.  FORAN, MATTHEW J. 384900  

10.  LALLO, MICHAEL 393960  

11.  DOTTA, JOSEPH 393680  

12.  PRICHARD, ROY D 399030  

13.  ROSADO, CARLOS A 380130  

14.  DEEGAN, ROBERT 412490  

15.  WILLIAMS-SHOCKLEY, VANESSA 414620  

16.  THOMAS, MICHAEL D 425910  

17.  VIDAL, CARLOS D. 438430  

18.  MEDINA, JUAN 441200  

19.  ANTHONY, KAREEM 450060  

20.  MCCLARY, ERIC JR. 457620  

21.  PICHARDO, JUAN R. 467970  

22.  MERWEDE, CHRISTOPHER J. 467990  

23.  BUSHELL, DONALD JR. 473520  

24.  DREISPAN, DIANA 484110  



 

Hoboken Division Vacations 2023 

16 

 

WEEK OF:      04/17/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ABDUL-SHAKUR, NAZIH 095110  

2.  BUTLER, TIMOTHY 358660  

3.  O'NEILL, EUGENE H 384530  

4.  LALLO, MICHAEL 393960  

5.  PROKOP, MICHAEL 398660  

6.  RYBICKI, WILLIAM J 410470  

7.  ADAMS, BRYANT 424260  

8.  MCCLARY, ERIC JR. 457620  

9.  DELLOSTRITTO, STEPHEN 479360  

10.  HAGLER, MUSTAMIR (MU) 490270  

11.  WACHENHEIM, RICHARD J. JR. 506020  

12.  ASIEDU, SHEILA (SHA-LEA) 525120  

13.  BENJAMIN, ADRIAN 517830  

14.  JEANTY, LORDSON 538010  

15.  FRITZE, EMILY 542220  

16.  SICSKO, ERIC (TILLYER) 542522  

17.  FORKE, KEEGAN 542526  

18.  BURESH, JOHN 542517  

19.  KING, JANAE 498060 IQ 

20.  ROBAYO, CHRISTIAN 542887  

21.  WADHWA, KHUSH K. (SON) 543189  

22.  MURRAY, MICHAEL 543180  

23.  RIOS, JOSE M. 542513  

24.  BUTLER, JASON 543781  
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WEEK OF:      04/24/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ALI, MILES (MCCOY) 096930  

2.  WILLIAMS, MARTY 026930  

3.  ALSTON, STEPHEN 331258  

4.  ALVAREZ, JASON 370950  

5.  COYLE, THOMAS J 376220  

6.  GAVIN, THOMAS P 399080  

7.  MCKNIGHT, DAVID 410410  

8.  BATTISTA, JAMES JR. 412470  

9.  LUONGO, ANTHONY 447080  

10.  RHODES, DEEDEE R 453100  

11.  DEMBOWSKI, JUSTIN 486500  

12.  GALAPON, GLENN 493210  

13.  INTRIAGO, HOWARD 520250  

14.  BAEZ, IRVING 520340  

15.  HIGGS, JAIME 452850  

16.  JULIEN, MARIE 443680  

17.  NELSON, MICHAEL 542199  

18.  SESSOMS, KHASEM 542213  

19.  STANFORD, JASMINE 542206  

20.  CUNDER, MICHAEL 542204  

21.  LITHUS, SANDLINE (SANDY) 542212  

22.  FRITZE, EMILY 542220  

23.  SICSKO, ERIC (TILLYER) 542522  

24.  BOHANNON, BRIAN 542516  
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WEEK OF:      05/01/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  MCGEE, DANIEL M 399070  

2.  RIZZOLO, ANTHONY 429490  

3.  GREENE, BRANDON 486510  

4.  YUCIS, EDWARD 491150  

5.  HOCKETT, CARNEL 509870  

6.  ASTORE, GERALD 518490  

7.  ANDERSON, JOHN 525240  

8.  DORES, JOHN 527350  

9.  JULIEN, MARIE 443680  

10.  RIVERS, JEREMIAH 536230  

11.  MCNAMEE, JAMES 520370  

12.  SCHWENDIG, RICHARD 537980  

13.  DANIEL, TAYESHA 481910  

14.  DUNBAR, SHARIF 537970  

15.  ARAWOLE, OLUWAFEMI (FEMI) 538000  

16.  THOMPSON, ZIPPORAH 537960  

17.  WHITMAN, KENNETH 542218  

18.  SANTOS, FRANCISCO 542211  

19.  PFEIFFER, WILLIAM 542214  

20.  NELSON, MICHAEL 542199  

21.  SESSOMS, KHASEM 542213  

22.  STANFORD, JASMINE 542206  

23.  CUNDER, MICHAEL 542204  

24.  LITHUS, SANDLINE (SANDY) 542212  
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WEEK OF:      05/08/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  HAYES, DANIEL T 098310  

2.  ACOSTA, H. DAVID 080800 IQ 

3.  EWELL, MICHAEL A 376270  

4.  MCGEE, DANIEL M 399070  

5.  MAXWELL, MATTHEW 430470  

6.  FABER, FRED S. 452240  

7.  DEFLORA, THOMAS C. 499410  

8.  CATALBAS, OMER 522560  

9.  RUSSO, ANTHONY 530100  

10.  BAILEY, KEITH 533830  

11.  WHITAKER, JARED 533670  

12.  BYRNE, JAMES 533860  

13.  VIRELLA, GEZEL 533720  

14.  JULIEN, MARIE 443680  

15.  RIVERS, JEREMIAH 536230  

16.  MCNAMEE, JAMES 520370  

17.  SCHWENDIG, RICHARD 537980  

18.  DANIEL, TAYESHA 481910  

19.  DUNBAR, SHARIF 537970  

20.  MOSCHETTI, ALBERT JR. 528670  

21.  ARAWOLE, OLUWAFEMI (FEMI) 538000  

22.  THOMPSON, ZIPPORAH 537960  

23.  WHITMAN, KENNETH 542218  

24.  SANTOS, FRANCISCO 542211  
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WEEK OF:      05/15/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SCHAB, LEONARD A 049980  

2.  BELTON, MARK C 094070  

3.  ROJAS, FRANKLIN L  96370  

4.  BRAMMER, JANETT 080670  

5.  ACOSTA, H. DAVID 080800 IQ 

6.  BRUNERT, RAYMOND P 373990  

7.  SALMON, ROLAND 403820  

8.  HOLLOWAY, CASSANDRA 413540  

9.  THOMAS, MICHAEL D 425910  

10.  BERES, LUCIAN 444580  

11.  FABER, FRED S. 452240  

12.  DEFLORA, THOMAS C. 499410  

13.  IULA, MICHAEL J. 504180  

14.  ARTUNIAN, NICHOLAS 575340  

15.  BIART, ANDRE 520540  

16.  ANDERSON, JOHN 525240  

17.  RUSSO, ANTHONY 530100  

18.  HOYLE, LASHUN 503690  

19.  DAVIS, COURTNEY III 533900  

20.  KNOPF, ROBERT 533710  

21.  BAILEY, KEITH 533830  

22.  WHITAKER, JARED 533670  

23.  BYRNE, JAMES 533860  

24.  VIRELLA, GEZEL 533720  
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WEEK OF:      05/22/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  VIRELLA, FRED 095070  

2.  CUNNINGHAM, DOUGLAS K 096590  

3.  LARGMANN, TROY W 063010  

4.  BRAMMER, JANETT 080670  

5.  GILSINGER, GERALD W 347310  

6.  HERNANDEZ, ORLANDO 340354  

7.  LOHMAN, THOMAS 398040  

8.  SWEAT, CHARNITA R. 403840  

9.  KRZYSZTON,MARZENA STEPHANI 427230  

10.  BOOKER, SHERRONNA 444490  

11.  SPADAVECCHIA, RAFAELLE 469740  

12.  FABER, FRED S. 452240  

13.  HAGLER, MUSTAMIR (MU) 490270  

14.  HOUSMAN, ROGER 490190  

15.  RAMIREZ, VANESSA 493300  

16.  NICHOLSON, RONALD M. 503940  

17.  IULA, MICHAEL J. 504180  

18.  FERNANDEZ, ISIDRO 507910  

19.  MARZULLO, MARISA 509850  

20.  ARTUNIAN, NICHOLAS 575340  

21.  ASTORE, GERALD 518490  

22.  CONRAD, STEVEN 518580  

23.  BIART, ANDRE 520540  

24.  NEAL-COIRO, LESLIE R 520780  
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WEEK OF:      05/29/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  LEWIS, WINSTON P 048350  

2.  NUGENT, TRACY 094230  

3.  MURPHY, RAJAN 096260  

4.  GRAEF, DAVID L 096330  

5.  WILCZEWSKI, JOHN F 096680  

6.  ALI, MILES (MCCOY) 096930  

7.  BRAMMER, JANETT 080670  

8.  ADAMCZYK, STEPHEN V 347320  

9.  HERNANDEZ, ORLANDO 340354  

10.  ALSTON, STEPHEN 331258  

11.  DE LUCA, RICHARD A 358330  

12.  VASQUEZ, MARK A 393510  

13.  CIFFO, RUSSELL M 402310  

14.  DETTLOFF, MICHAEL 407160  

15.  GADEMAN, RICHARD M 408970  

16.  TIBUS, CHARLES 438430  

17.  MEDINA, JUAN 441200  

18.  PORTER, JASMINE 443280  

19.  JONES, DWAYNE 404840  

20.  BENECKI, JAMES 453070  

21.  MCCLARY, ERIC JR. 457620  

22.  BULLIS, JOHN JR 484060  

23.  CHERRY, SHARONDA 491100  

24.  FEWKES, FRANK 491130  
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WEEK OF:      06/05/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  FOTI, CARMEN 094660  

2.  ACOSTA, H. DAVID 080800 IQ 

3.  BUTLER, TIMOTHY 358660  

4.  LEONARD, JAMES E 373400  

5.  MUSE, OTHEO 391410  

6.  SILLETTI, ANTHONY 341950  

7.  ROSADO, CARLOS A 380130  

8.  MILAN, ROBERTO 403800  

9.  FLORENCE, RODNEY 408960  

10.  TILLAR, LARONE 425830  

11.  LEISSLER, KENNETH 428420  

12.  HAYDEN, RUSSELL A. 439730  

13.  ANTHONY, KAREEM 450060  

14.  LABATO, DAVID 450940  

15.  REDDIN, RALKEIA 455060  

16.  FREEMAN, MICHAEL 469920  

17.  WHITESIDE, TAMMY 473640 IQ 

18.  CARROLL, SCOTT 491170  

19.  DEFALCO, JAMES M. 499400  

20.  MEANY, SEAN M. 501860  

21.  CORTEZ, MANUEL D. 502050  

22.  ZEWAIL, MARWA (JOISSAINT) 503990  

23.  NICHOLSON, RONALD M. 503940  

24.  HARRISON, ERICK 503960  
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WEEK OF:      06/12/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  WEBB, SAMUEL 093890 IQ 

2.  CONSTANDI, JAMES R 080580  

3.  BUTLER, TIMOTHY 358660  

4.  CHIN, DALE A.  363520  

5.  HERNANDEZ, ORLANDO 340354  

6.  LEONARD, JAMES E 373400  

7.  ZINIEL, RHONDA 379460  

8.  VASCONI, BLAINE 393520  

9.  ALVAREZ, GONZALO 360170  

10.  MORALES, GENARO 357470  

11.  RODRIGUEZ, NOEL 412540  

12.  ROSE, PAUL 427260  

13.  WAHEED, WARITH 468140  

14.  SPADAVECCHIA, RAFAELLE 469740  

15.  FREEMAN, MICHAEL 469920  

16.  SMITH, MARQUIS E. 472820  

17.  BUSHELL, DONALD JR. 473520  

18.  WHITESIDE, TAMMY 473640 IQ 

19.  PETKOV, DENNIS J. 475380  

20.  BROWN, TASHIA M. 479400  

21.  DREISPAN, DIANA 484110 IQ 

22.  MOUPHOUET, ZOU 484140  

23.  GORDON, NICOLAS 491200  

24.  MCRINEY, PATRICK 491160  
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WEEK OF:      06/19/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SMITH, JOSEPH A 049320  

2.  MURPHY, RAJAN 096260  

3.  BUTLER, TIMOTHY 358660  

4.  LEDERER, PATRICK E 376250  

5.  EWELL, MICHAEL A 376270  

6.  GREENE, MATTHEW G 394010  

7.  HOWELL, DEVON A 409620  

8.  SHAW, JONATHAN 385530  

9.  CAMMALLERI, ALDO JR. 360730  

10.  FENNELL, MICHAEL 423310  

11.  PANKO, PETER JR 433600  

12.  HAYDEN, JOHN 433560  

13.  MEDINA, JUAN 441200  

14.  PALAZZOLO, ERNEST M 445420  

15.  KRYNICKI, BERNARD 446420  

16.  LUONGO, ANTHONY 447080  

17.  THORNTON, BARRY 450040  

18.  SCHILLINGER, PETER J 451910  

19.  GALVAN, GERALD A 452020  

20.  REDDIN, RALKEIA 455060  

21.  MONCREASE, ZENOLA 455130  

22.  LASPISA, SAL 455140  

23.  CARTY, HOWARD 455100  

24.  STEAN, JOHN W. 468060  
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WEEK OF:      06/26/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  MASON, JAMAL T 095440  

2.  ORTIZ, EDWIN 096270  

3.  ROSELLI, COSIMO 064250  

4.  LAMANNA, JOHN 097990  

5.  FORAN, THOMAS E, 3RD 347210  

6.  REID, LEON 363550  

7.  MEDINA, ALEX 371040  

8.  MOORE, GUY E 376280  

9.  GONG, FRED 377980  

10.  HAYES, JOHN F. JR. 379500  

11.  ZINIEL, RHONDA 379460  

12.  O'NEILL, EUGENE H 384530  

13.  FORAN, MATTHEW J. 384900  

14.  GREENE, MATTHEW G 394010  

15.  LOHMAN, THOMAS 398040  

16.  GAVIN, THOMAS P 399080  

17.  BARNES, AMY L 405040  

18.  MORALES, GENARO 357470  

19.  BOWEN, PAUL S 400890  

20.  HOWELL, DEVON A 409620  

21.  RYBICKI, WILLIAM J 410470  

22.  TROTTER, KELVIN 369840  

23.  COLLINS, KEVIN 413510  

24.  WASSONG, STEPHEN 415490  
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WEEK OF:      07/03/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  LEWIS, WINSTON P 048350  

2.  ALBERTSON, DON 049480  

3.  BAUMAN, HAROLD A 049900  

4.  BELTON, MARK C 094070  

5.  BAUMAN, DAVID 094090  

6.  KEHOE, JAMES M 094970  

7.  VIRELLA, FRED 095070  

8.  CARVIN, WARREN 095560  

9.  BURKERT, STEPHEN J 096040  

10.  ORTIZ, EDWIN 096270  

11.  BURKE, TIMOTHY R 096200  

12.  REILLY, JOSEPH F (JOJO) 096570  

13.  HAYES, DANIEL T 098310  

14.  MONTALBANO, MICHAEL T 098330  

15.  CONSTANDI, JAMES R 080580  

16.  SPRATT, SCOTT F 080860  

17.  MUSO, JAMES 024950  

18.  FORAN, THOMAS E, 3RD 347210  

19.  ADAMCZYK, STEPHEN V 347320  

20.  SOWINSKI, JOSEPH S JR 340274  

21.  REYNOLDS, ANTOINE A 357650  

22.  REID, LEON 363550  

23.  ODOM, LAWRENCE JR 349570  

24.  D'ANGELO, RICCARDO 349400  
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WEEK OF:      07/10/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BAUMAN, HAROLD A 049900  

2.  NUGENT, TRACY 094230  

3.  MASON, JAMAL T 095440  

4.  ORTIZ, EDWIN 096270  

5.  GILLIGAN, JOHN W 096920  

6.  SCHURGER, JEREMY 098110  

7.  MONTALBANO, MICHAEL T 098330  

8.  LARGMANN, TROY W 063010  

9.  GILSINGER, GERALD W 347310  

10.  SOWINSKI, JOSEPH S JR 340274  

11.  REYNOLDS, ANTOINE A 357650  

12.  CHIN, DALE A.  363520  

13.  CARNEY, JOSEPH T. 371050  

14.  MORGAN, JOSEPH 373320  

15.  COYLE, THOMAS J 376220  

16.  MOORE, GUY E 376280  

17.  ROYSTER, JAMES (NICK) 377830  

18.  ANTONICK, MICHAEL 377880  

19.  FREE, JAMES 379490  

20.  MUSE, OTHEO 391410  

21.  BURKERT, TIMOTHY 063920  

22.  KEMPTON, HOWARD R 393470  

23.  SCHNUR, JOSEPH N 393500  

24.  VASQUEZ, MARK A 393510  
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WEEK OF:      07/17/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BAUMAN, HAROLD A 049900  

2.  MURPHY, RAJAN 096260  

3.  WILCZEWSKI, JOHN F 096680  

4.  GILLIGAN, JOHN W 096920  

5.  SCHURGER, JEREMY 098110  

6.  MONTALBANO, MICHAEL T 098330  

7.  LEMOS, NORBERTO 080730  

8.  NIEVES, ANGEL L 357240  

9.  DE LUCA, RICHARD A 358330  

10.  MORGAN, JOSEPH 373320  

11.  LEDERER, PATRICK E 376250  

12.  MOORE, GUY E 376280  

13.  EWELL, MICHAEL A 376270  

14.  FREE, JAMES 379490  

15.  WILLIAMS, TERENCE 393980  

16.  CHIARAMONTE, PETER 396290  

17.  SILLETTI, ANTHONY 341950  

18.  DOTTA, JOSEPH 398680  

19.  ALVAREZ, GONZALO 360170  

20.  MCGEE, DANIEL M 399070  

21.  ROSADO, CARLOS A 380130  

22.  BRUNERT, RAYMOND P 373990  

23.  MORALES, GENARO 357470  

24.  VARANO, CHRISTOPHER 407240  
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WEEK OF:      07/24/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SMITH, JOSEPH A 049320  

2.  FOTI, CARMEN 094660  

3.  ORTIZ, EDWIN 096270  

4.  REILLY, JOSEPH F (JOJO) 096570  

5.  DEMAIO, JOHN 097660  

6.  SCHURGER, JEREMY 098110  

7.  HASHER, CHRIS M  98420  

8.  WILLIAMS, MARTY 026930  

9.  LEMOS, NORBERTO 080730  

10.  NICOLETTI, MARK 345010  

11.  DE LUCA, RICHARD A 358330  

12.  MORGAN, JOSEPH 373320  

13.  FREE, JAMES 379490  

14.  HAYES, JOHN F. JR. 379500  

15.  SCHNUR, JOSEPH N 393500  

16.  WILLIAMS, TERENCE 393980  

17.  CHIARAMONTE, PETER 396290  

18.  SILLETTI, ANTHONY 341950  

19.  DOTTA, JOSEPH 398680  

20.  BRUNERT, RAYMOND P 373990  

21.  BOWEN, PAUL S 400890  

22.  GARRETT, CYMAND R 408980  

23.  FLORENCE, RODNEY 408960  

24.  TROTTER, KELVIN 369840  



 

Hoboken Division Vacations 2023 

31 

 

 

WEEK OF:      07/31/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  WEBB, SAMUEL 093890 IQ 

2.  BAUMAN, DAVID 094090  

3.  GRAEF, DAVID L 096330  

4.  REILLY, JOSEPH F (JOJO) 096570  

5.  DEMAIO, JOHN 097660  

6.  NICOLETTI, MARK 345010  

7.  SOWINSKI, JOSEPH S JR 340274  

8.  GUIDA, ALFONSO D 355690  

9.  CARNEY, JOSEPH T. 371050  

10.  DE LUCA, RICHARD A 358330  

11.  COYLE, THOMAS J 376220  

12.  EDWARDS, URICA V 354610  

13.  SCHNUR, JOSEPH N 393500  

14.  FELLNER, DAVID 384890  

15.  CHIARAMONTE, PETER 396290  

16.  DOTTA, JOSEPH 393680  

17.  PROKOP, MICHAEL 398660  

18.  LINZALONE, MICHAEL 398730  

19.  WHITAKER, CLIFFORD E 400690  

20.  BOWEN, PAUL S 400890  

21.  DAVIS, JOHN 415470  

22.  SMITH, TANYA J. 415460  

23.  KOMAR, KEVIN 425850  

24.  RIZZOLO, ANTHONY 429490  
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WEEK OF:      08/07/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  BAUMAN, DAVID 094090  

2.  ROSELLI, COSIMO 064250  

3.  DEMAIO, JOHN 097660  

4.  SPRATT, SCOTT F 080860  

5.  MUSO, JAMES 024950  

6.  NICOLETTI, MARK 345010  

7.  SOWINSKI, JOSEPH S JR 340274  

8.  HERNANDEZ, ORLANDO 340354  

9.  D'ANGELO, RICCARDO 349400  

10.  GUIDA, ALFONSO D 355690  

11.  PEREZ, MARCO 373530  

12.  DE LUCA, RICHARD A 358330  

13.  ROYSTER, JAMES (NICK) 377830  

14.  NIMMO, FRANK A. 379410  

15.  O'NEILL, EUGENE H 384530  

16.  VASCONI, BLAINE 393520  

17.  CHIARAMONTE, PETER 396290  

18.  PROKOP, MICHAEL 398660  

19.  HOUSER, ROBERT 398720  

20.  LINZALONE, MICHAEL 398730  

21.  PRICHARD, ROY D 399030  

22.  MILAN, ROBERTO 403800  

23.  DANKS, MARK 405897  

24.  BOWEN, PAUL S 400890  
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WEEK OF:      08/14/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ALBERTSON, DON 049840  

2.  BAUMAN, HAROLD A 049900  

3.  VIRELLA, FRED 095070  

4.  CARVIN, WARREN 095560  

5.  MURPHY, RAJAN 096260  

6.  HASHER, CHRIS M  98420  

7.  LARGMANN, TROY W 063010  

8.  CONSTANDI, JAMES R 080580  

9.  GUIDA, ALFONSO D 355690  

10.  NIEVES, ANGEL L 357240  

11.  MEDINA, ALEX 371040  

12.  FEDROFF, JOSEPH M 371020  

13.  LEDERER, PATRICK E 376250  

14.  ANTONICK, MICHAEL 377880  

15.  GONG, FRED 377980  

16.  FREE, JAMES 379490  

17.  NIMMO, FRANK A. 379410  

18.  TANNUCILLI, DONALD 384970  

19.  SCHNUR, JOSEPH N 393500  

20.  FELLNER, DAVID 384890  

21.  PROKOP, MICHAEL 398660  

22.  HOUSER, ROBERT 398720  

23.  LINZALONE, MICHAEL 398730  

24.  ALVAREZ, GONZALO 360170  
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WEEK OF:      08/21/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  NUGENT, TRACY 094230  

2.  CARVIN, WARREN 095560  

3.  ROJAS, FRANKLIN L  96370  

4.  CUNNINGHAM, DOUGLAS K 096590  

5.  RUSSO, ANTHONY J JR 347330  

6.  GUIDA, ALFONSO D 355690  

7.  FEDROFF, JOSEPH M 371020  

8.  NIMMO, FRANK A. 379410  

9.  EDWARDS, URICA V 354610  

10.  TANNUCILLI, DONALD 384970  

11.  BURKERT, TIMOTHY 063920  

12.  LINZALONE, MICHAEL 398730  

13.  GAVIN, THOMAS P 399080  

14.  MILAN, ROBERTO 403800  

15.  DANKS, MARK 405970  

16.  BOWEN, PAUL S 400890  

17.  MIICK, ARTHUR J 407960  

18.  RODRIGUEZ, NOEL 412540  

19.  DEEGAN, ROBERT 412490  

20.  COLLINS, KEVIN 413510  

21.  DAVIS, JOHN 415470  

22.  SMITH, TANYA J. 415460  

23.  KOMAR, KEVIN 425850  

24.  AITKENS, SCOTT 428450  
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WEEK OF:      08/28/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SMITH, JOSEPH A 049320  

2.  SCHAB, LEONARD A 049980  

3.  KEHOE, JAMES M 094970  

4.  BURKE, TIMOTHY R 096260  

5.  SCHURGER, JEREMY 098110  

6.  SPRATT, SCOTT F 080860  

7.  CHAPARRO, EDWARD 346390  

8.  ALSTON, STEPHEN 331258  

9.  CARNEY, JOSEPH T. 371050  

10.  NIMMO, FRANK A. 379410  

11.  TANNUCILLI, DONALD 384970  

12.  SILLETTI, ANTHONY 341950  

13.  DANKS, MARK 405970  

14.  DETTLOFF, MICHAEL 407160  

15.  MCKNIGHT, DAVID 410410  

16.  DEEGAN, ROBERT 412490  

17.  BATTISTA, JAMES JR. 412470  

18.  SMITH, TANYA J. 415460  

19.  FENNELL, MICHAEL 423310  

20.  THOMAS, MICHAEL D 425910  

21.  KOMAR, KEVIN 425850  

22.  ROSE, PAUL 427260  

23.  AITKENS, SCOTT 428450  

24.  MANJARRES, IVANNOTH 430510  
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WEEK OF:      09/04/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ALBERTSON, DON 049840  

2.  GILLIGAN, JOHN W 096920  

3.  LAMANNA, JOHN 097990  

4.  CONSTANDI, JAMES R 080580  

5.  D'ANGELO, RICCARDO 349400  

6.  ANTONICK, MICHAEL 377880  

7.  FORAN, MATTHEW J. 384900  

8.  VASCONI, BLAINE 393520  

9.  GREENE, MATTHEW G 394010  

10.  BRUNERT, RAYMOND P 373990  

11.  SALMON, ROLAND 403820  

12.  MILAN, ROBERTO 403800  

13.  SHAW, JONATHAN 385530  

14.  LEISSLER, KENNETH 428420  

15.  PANKO, PETER JR 433600  

16.  HAYDEN, JOHN 433560  

17.  KELLY, MICHAEL 435110  

18.  CARNEY, MARTIN 436140  

19.  BRYANT, JB 437320  

20.  VIDAL, CARLOS D. 438430  

21.  HAYDEN, RUSSELL A. 439730  

22.  O'NEILL, STEPHEN 439850  

23.  KIERNAN, DENNIS 441240  

24.  ESTRELLA, JAMES 442440  
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WEEK OF:      09/11/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  FOTI, CARMEN 094660  

2.  TAITE, MARCHAL O 098350  

3.  GILSINGER, GERALD W 347310  

4.  RUSSO, ANTHONY J JR 347330  

5.  ALSTON, STEPHEN 331258  

6.  ALVAREZ, JASON 370950  

7.  MOORE, GUY E 376280  

8.  HAYES, JOHN F. JR. 379500  

9.  MUSE, OTHEO 391410  

10.  VASQUEZ, MARK A 393510  

11.  HOUSER, ROBERT 398720  

12.  SALMON, ROLAND 403820  

13.  BARNES, AMY L 405040  

14.  VARANO, CHRISTOPHER 407240  

15.  WILLIAMS-SHOCKLEY, VANESSA 414620  

16.  CAMMALLERI, ALDO JR. 360730  

17.  ADAMS, BRYANT 424260  

18.  KRZYSZTON,MARZENA STEPHANI 427230  

19.  O'NEILL, STEPHEN 439850  

20.  TIBUS, CHARLES 438430  

21.  KIERNAN, DENNIS 441240  

22.  PALAZZOLO, ERNEST M 445420  

23.  RICHARDSON, LILLIAN 445560  

24.  LABATO, DAVID 450940  
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WEEK OF:      09/18/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ROSELLI, COSIMO 064250  

2.  GILSINGER, GERALD W 347310  

3.  ALVAREZ, JASON 370950  

4.  KRZYSZTON,MARZENA STEPHANI 427230  

5.  FIELD, KEVIN 427140  

6.  ELDER, GREII C 429670  

7.  KELLY, MICHAEL 435110  

8.  JONES, DWAYNE 404840  

9.  PALAZZOLO, ERNEST M 445420  

10.  PEZZILLO, JAMES 450010  

11.  GALVAN, GERALD A 452020  

12.  FREE, ROBERT 456910  

13.  PICHARDO, JUAN R. 467970  

14.  SPADAVECCHIA, RAFAELLE 469740  

15.  SMITH, MARQUIS E. 472820  

16.  WHITESIDE, TAMMY 473640 IQ 

17.  SZYMCZAK, RICHARD 477290  

18.  ANDRIOPOULOS, PAUL 482130  

19.  BULLIS, JOHN JR 484060  

20.  YUCIS, EDWARD 491150  

21.  CARTY, HEATHER 491180  

22.  CARROLL, SCOTT 491170  

23.  BRYANT-OPOKU, SHEILA 493230  

24.  AGUIRRE, IVAN 481610  
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WEEK OF:      09/25/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  EWELL, MICHAEL A 376270  

2.  LOHMAN, THOMAS 398040  

3.  PORTER, STEPHEN J 407970  

4.  KELLY, MICHAEL 435110  

5.  PEZZILLO, JAMES 450010  

6.  RHODES, DEEDEE R 453100  

7.  BENECKI, JAMES 453070  

8.  LASPISA, SAL 455140  

9.  CARTY, HOWARD 455100  

10.  FREE, ROBERT 456910  

11.  STEAN, JOHN W. 468060  

12.  SZYMCZAK, RICHARD 477290  

13.  ANDRIOPOULOS, PAUL 482130  

14.  SUCAMELI, ANTHONY 486550  

15.  AGUIRRE, IVAN 481610  

16.  CORTEZ, MANUEL D. 502050  

17.  WILLIAMS, RAHIM K. 504020  

18.  PURYEAR, DANIEL E. 505990  

19.  SADIQ, WASEEM 507830  

20.  NIEVES, CHRISTOPHER 509800  

21.  EDWARDS, CURWIN 515440  

22.  INTRIAGO, HOWARD 520250  

23.  MCGOVERN, BRIAN 520260  

24.  VERDES, DIEGO 522930  
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WEEK OF:      10/02/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  HAYES, DANIEL T 098310  

2.  WILLIAMS, MARTY 026930  

3.  D'ANGELO, RICCARDO 349400  

4.  COYLE, THOMAS J 376220  

5.  VASQUEZ, MARK A 393510  

6.  FLORENCE, RODNEY 408960  

7.  GADEMAN, RICHARD M 408970  

8.  HOLLOWAY, CASSANDRA 413540  

9.  TROTTER, KELVIN 369840  

10.  PEZZILLO, JAMES 450010  

11.  LASPISA, SAL 455140  

12.  FREE, ROBERT 456910  

13.  BUSHELL, DONALD JR. 473520  

14.  PETKOV, DENNIS J. 475380  

15.  SZYMCZAK, RICHARD 477290  

16.  BRYANT-OPOKU, SHEILA 493230  

17.  WILLIAMS, RAHIM K. 504020  

18.  SADIQ, WASEEM 507830  

19.  NIEVES, CHRISTOPHER 509800  

20.  EDWARDS, CURWIN 515440  

21.  CONRAD, STEVEN 518580  

22.  MCGOVERN, BRIAN 520260  

23.  DORES, JOHN 527350  

24.  DIGAETANO, JOSEPH 521200  
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WEEK OF:      10/09/2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

1.  ALI, MILES (MCCOY) 096930  

2.  FELLNER, DAVID 384890  

3.  LALLO, MICHAEL 393960  

4.  PORTER, STEPHEN J 407970  

5.  ESTRELLA, JAMES 442440  

6.  PORTER, JASMINE 443280  

7.  JONES, DWAYNE 404840  

8.  KRYNICKI, BERNARD 446420  

9.  THORNTON, BARRY 450040  

10.  VALENTINE, ETHEL S (VAL) 381890  

11.  DEMBOWSKI, JUSTIN 486500  

12.  CARTY, HEATHER 491180  

13.  BROWNE, SHELDON 479780  

14.  PERRELLA, VINCENT 515490  

15.  CINQUE, JENNIFER 520310  

16.  GRUBB, JOSHUA 520270  

17.  VASILCIN, PETER 525140  

18.  BIDDLE, BRIAN 525170 IQ 

19.  SULLIVAN, MARY ANN (BAUER) 530060  

20.  EMOGENE, DONALD 5300406  

21.  KOCH, RALF 530160  

22.  HOYLE, LASHUN 503690  

23.  DAVIS, COURTNEY III 533900  

24.  KNOPF, ROBERT 533710  
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                            WEEK OF:      10/16/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  MASON, JAMAL T 095440  

2.  MURPHY, RAJAN 096260  

3.  CUNNINGHAM, DOUGLAS K 096590  

4.  LALLO, MICHAEL 393960  

5.  LOHMAN, THOMAS 398040  

6.  VIDAL, CARLOS D. 438430  

7.  KRYNICKI, BERNARD 446420  

8.  NAM, RODERICK O 451980  

9.  VALENTINE, ETHEL S (VAL) 381890  

10.  DELLOSTRITTO, STEPHEN 479360  

11.  MCRINEY, PATRICK 491160  

12.  GALAPON, GLENN 493210  

13.  FIORE, TANIA 493290  

14.  ZEWAIL, MARWA (JOISSAINT) 503990  

15.  JONES, DEMETRIUS B. 505980  

16.  PERRELLA, VINCENT 515490  

17.  SMITH, KAREN 518540  

18.  CINQUE, JENNIFER 520310  

19.  GRUBB, JOSHUA 520270  

20.  BAEZ, IRVING 520340  

21.  ASIEDU, SHEILA (SHA-LEA) 525120  

22.  VASILCIN, PETER 525140  

23.  BIDDLE, BRIAN 525170 IQ 

24.  VASQUEZ, JESSICA 527360  
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WEEK OF:      10/23/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ROJAS, FRANKLIN L  96370  

2.  TAITE, MARCHAL O 098350  

3.  PEREZ, MARCO 373530  

4.  ZINIEL, RHONDA 379460  

5.  KEMPTON, HOWARD R 393470  

6.  WILLIAMS, TERENCE 393980  

7.  SWEAT, CHARNITA R. 403840  

8.  BARNES, AMY L 405040  

9.  WILLIAMS-SHOCKLEY, VANESSA 414620  

10.  DAWKINS-GITTENS, ROBERTO 450080  

11.  SCHILLINGER, PETER J 451910  

12.  VALENTINE, ETHEL S (VAL) 381890  

13.  DREISPAN, DIANA 484110  

14.  IBRAHIM, ESSAM 486580  

15.  FEWKES, FRANK 491130  

16.  RAMIREZ, VANESSA 493300  

17.  FIORE, TANIA 493290  

18.  DEFALCO, JAMES M. 499400  

19.  STARK, GUILLERMO J. 499460  

20.  RIEBESELL, KEVIN W 501940  

21.  HARRISON, ERICK 503960  

22.  PURYEAR, DANIEL E. 505990  

23.  FERNANDEZ, ISIDRO 507910  

24.  MARZULLO, MARISA 509850  
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WEEK OF:      10/30/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  GRAEF, DAVID L 096330  

2.  WILCZEWSKI, JOHN F 096680  

3.  ZINIEL, RHONDA 379460  

4.  FORAN, MATTHEW J. 384900  

5.  KEMPTON, HOWARD R 393470  

6.  WHITAKER, CLIFFORD E 300690  

7.  CIFFO, RUSSELL M 402310  

8.  CICCIA, VINCENT 427150  

9.  CARNEY, MARTIN 436140  

10.  LEWIS, JAMES III 437340  

11.  BRYANT, JB 437320  

12.  BOOKER, SHERRONNA 444490  

13.  DAWKINS-GITTENS, ROBERTO 450080  

14.  SCHILLINGER, PETER J 451910  

15.  GALVAN, GERALD A 452020  

16.  WAHEED, WARITH 468140  

17.  MERWEDE, CHRISTOPHER J. 467990  

18.  FREEMAN, MICHAEL 469920  

19.  HILL, CLEON 473600  

20.  IBRAHIM, ESSAM 486580  

21.  SUCAMELI, ANTHONY 486550  

22.  HOUSMAN, ROGER 490190  

23.  CHERRY, SHARONDA 491100  

24.  GORDON, NICOLAS 491200  
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WEEK OF:      11/06/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  SCHNEIDER, DANIEL K 346420  

2.  RYAN, JEFFERY R. 081110  

3.  ROYSTER, JAMES (NICK) 377830  

4.  MUSE, OTHEO 391410  

5.  KEMPTON, HOWARD R 393470  

6.  PRICHARD, ROY D 399030  

7.  RHODES, RASHAAN E 402390  

8.  LEE, BONITA J. 406030  

9.  LAVERGNE, STEVEN 410480  

10.  COLLINS, KEVIN 413510  

11.  CICCIA, VINCENT 427150  

12.  FIELD, KEVIN 427140  

13.  RIZZOLO, ANTHONY 429490  

14.  ELDER, GREII C 429670  

15.  MAXWELL, MATTHEW 430470  

16.  BELL, STEPHONEY 444500  

17.  LUONGO, ANTHONY 447080  

18.  DAWKINS-GITTENS, ROBERTO 450080  

19.  NAM, RODERICK O 451980  

20.  BROWN, TASHIA M. 479400  

21.  KHEIRALLA, MAHMOUD (MAC) 479380  

22.  ANDRIOPOULOS, PAUL 482130  

23.  ACCARDI, ANTHONY 484040  

24.  MOUPHOUET, ZOU 484140  
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WEEK OF:      11/13/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  REID, LEON 363550  

2.  FEDROFF, JOSEPH M 371020  

3.  HOUSER, ROBERT 398720  

4.  RHODES, RASHAAN E 402390  

5.  LEE, BONITA J. 406030  

6.  WILSON, WILLIAM L. 364550  

7.  DETTLOFF, MICHAEL 407160  

8.  VARANO, CHRISTOPHER 407240  

9.  SHAW, JONATHAN 385530  

10.  ADAMS, BRYANT 424260  

11.  CICCIA, VINCENT 427150  

12.  MAXWELL, MATTHEW 430470  

13.  LEWIS, JAMES III 437340  

14.  OYEDIRAN, SHOLA (MR) 438460  

15.  HAYDEN, RUSSELL A. 439730  

16.  BELL, STEPHONEY 444500  

17.  BERES, LUCIAN 444580  

18.  NAM, RODERICK O 451980  

19.  REDDIN, RALKEIA 455060  

20.  MONCREASE, ZENOLA 455130  

21.  KORMAN, SETH 470930  

22.  DELLOSTRITTO, STEPHEN 479360  

23.  BROWN, TASHIA M. 479400  

24.  KHEIRALLA, MAHMOUD (MAC) 479380  
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WEEK OF:      11/20/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ALBERTSON, DON 049840  

2.  BELTON, MARK C 094070  

3.  NUGENT, TRACY 094230  

4.  ABDUL-SHAKUR, NAZIH 095110  

5.  VIRELLA, FRED 095070  

6.  MASON, JAMAL T 095440  

7.  ORTIZ, EDWIN 096270  

8.  BURKE, TIMOTHY R 096260  

9.  HASHER, CHRIS M  98420  

10.  LEMOS, NORBERTO 080730  

11.  SPRATT, SCOTT F 080860  

12.  RYAN, JEFFERY R. 081110  

13.  MUSO, JAMES 024950  

14.  FORAN, THOMAS E, 3RD 347210  

15.  RUSSO, ANTHONY J JR 347330  

16.  WOODS, DESMOND L 291620  

17.  WADHWA, KUMAR (FATHER) 361970  

18.  REID, LEON 363550  

19.  CHIN, DALE A.  363520  

20.  ODOM, LAWRENCE JR 349570  

21.  MEDINA, ALEX 371040  

22.  LEDERER, PATRICK E 376250  

23.  ANTONICK, MICHAEL 377880  

24.  GONG, FRED 377980  
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WEEK OF:      11/27/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                      

                            

 

 

                                   

1.  WEBB, SAMUEL 093890 IQ 

2.  KEHOE, JAMES M 094970  

3.  TAITE, MARCHAL O 098350  

4.  CHAPARRO, EDWARD 346390  

5.  BORINO, DANTE 358670  

6.  WADHWA, KUMAR (FATHER) 361970  

7.  PEREZ, MARCO 373530  

8.  LEONARD, JAMES E 373400  

9.  ALVAREZ, GONZALO 360170  

10.  ROSADO, CARLOS A 380130  

11.  RHODES, RASHAAN E 402390  

12.  MORALES, GENARO 357470  

13.  LEE, BONITA J. 406030  

14.  WILSON, WILLIAM L. 364550  

15.  HOWELL, DEVON A 409620  

16.  MCKNIGHT, DAVID 410410  

17.  FENNELL, MICHAEL 423310  

18.  TILLAR, LARONE 425830  

19.  MANJARRES, IVANNOTH 430510  

20.  CHOLAK, PEGGY 433570  

21.  OYEDIRAN, SHOLA (MR) 438460  

22.  O'NEILL, STEPHEN 439850  

23.  POLEWKA, WAYNE 441290  

24.  KIERNAN, DENNIS 441240  
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                       WEEK OF:      12/04/2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  ARAUJO, ANTHONY G 096710  

2.  MULLEN, PETER 098380  

3.  SCHNEIDER, DANIEL K 346420  

4.  BORINO, DANTE 358670  

5.  WADHWA, KUMAR (FATHER) 361970  

6.  ALVAREZ, JASON 370950  

7.  WILSON, WILLIAM L. 364550  

8.  GADEMAN, RICHARD M 408970  

9.  SHAW, JONATHAN 385530  

10.  WASSONG, STEPHEN 415490  

11.  CAMMALLERI, ALDO JR. 360730  

12.  MANJARRES, IVANNOTH 430510  

13.  CHOLAK, PEGGY 433570  

14.  OYEDIRAN, SHOLA (MR) 438460  

15.  POLEWKA, WAYNE 441290  

16.  ESTRELLA, JAMES 442440  

17.  PORTER, JASMINE 443280  

18.  BELL, STEPHONEY 444500  

19.  RICHARDSON, LILLIAN 445560  

20.  LABATO, DAVID 450940  

21.  BENECKI, JAMES 453070  

22.  PICHARDO, JUAN R. 467970  

23.  KORMAN, SETH 470930  

24.  KHEIRALLA, MAHMOUD (MAC) 479380  
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WEEK OF:      12/11/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  CARVIN, WARREN 095560  

2.  ARAUJO, ANTHONY G 096710  

3.  MULLEN, PETER 098380  

4.  SCHNEIDER, DANIEL K 346420  

5.  BORINO, DANTE 358670  

6.  WADHWA, KUMAR (FATHER) 361970  

7.  HAYES, JOHN F. JR. 379500  

8.  O'NEILL, EUGENE H 384530  

9.  VASCONI, BLAINE 393520  

10.  WILSON, WILLIAM L. 364550  

11.  PORTER, STEPHEN J 407970  

12.  RYBICKI, WILLIAM J 410470  

13.  WASSONG, STEPHEN 415490  

14.  AITKENS, SCOTT 428450  

15.  MANJARRES, IVANNOTH 430510  

16.  CHOLAK, PEGGY 433570  

17.  MANJARRES, BORIS 433590  

18.  PANKO, PETER JR 433600  

19.  HAYDEN, JOHN 433560  

20.  CARNEY, MARTIN 436140  

21.  LEWIS, JAMES III 437340  

22.  OYEDIRAN, SHOLA (MR) 438460  

23.  POLEWKA, WAYNE 441290  

24.  KIERNAN, DENNIS 441240  
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WEEK OF:      12/18/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.  GRAEF, DAVID L 096330  

2.  CUNNINGHAM, DOUGLAS K 096590  

3.  WILCZEWSKI, JOHN F 096680  

4.  ARAUJO, ANTHONY G 096710  

5.  LAMANNA, JOHN 097990  

6.  TAITE, MARCHAL O 098350  

7.  MULLEN, PETER 098380  

8.  WILLIAMS, MARTY 026930  

9.  SCHNEIDER, DANIEL K 346420  

10.  NICOLETTI, MARK 345010  

11.  CHAPARRO, EDWARD 346390  

12.  BORINO, DANTE 358670  

13.  CHIN, DALE A.  363520  

14.  ODOM, LAWRENCE JR 349570  

15.  MEDINA, ALEX 371040  

16.  CARNEY, JOSEPH T. 371050  

17.  PEREZ, MARCO 373530  

18.  LEONARD, JAMES E 373400  

19.  ANTONICK, MICHAEL 377880  

20.  GONG, FRED 377980  

21.  EDWARDS, URICA V 354610  

22.  TANNUCILLI, DONALD 384970  

23.  BURKERT, TIMOTHY 063920  

24.  GREENE, MATTHEW G 394010  



 

Hoboken Division Vacations 2023 

52 

WEEK OF:      12/25/2023 

 

 

1.  LEWIS, WINSTON P 048350  

2.  ALBERTSON, DON 049840  

3.  BAUMAN, HAROLD A 049900  

4.  SCHAB, LEONARD A 049980  

5.  WEBB, SAMUEL 093890 IQ 

6.  BELTON, MARK C 094070  

7.  BAUMAN, DAVID 094090  

8.  FOTI, CARMEN 094660  

9.  KEHOE, JAMES M 094970  

10.  ABDUL-SHAKUR, NAZIH 095110  

11.  BURKE, TIMOTHY R 096260  

12.  ROJAS, FRANKLIN L  96370  

13.  REILLY, JOSEPH F (JOJO) 096570  

14.  ARAUJO, ANTHONY G 096710  

15.  ROSELLI, COSIMO 064250  

16.  GILLIGAN, JOHN W 096920  

17.  DEMAIO, JOHN 097660  

18.  LAMANNA, JOHN 097990  

19.  MONTALBANO, MICHAEL T 098330  

20.  HASHER, CHRIS M  98420  

21.  MULLEN, PETER 098380  

22.  LARGMANN, TROY W 063010  

23.  RYAN, JEFFERY R. 081110  

24.  MUSO, JAMES 024950  


